Winter Education & Diversity Retreat
CMMAP Building - Room 121
Thursday, January 7, 2010

9am - 3pm

AGENDA

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:45

3:00

Important Dates:

Coffee and Breakfast

Overview of CMMAP Research (Dave)

Team Meeting Discussion (Cindy and Dave)

Review of Renewal Proposal and Site Review (Scott)

Brief updates and discussion: K-12 and Teacher prof dvipt.
CGCC (Cindy)

Thompson and PSD (Jan and Dave S.)

Windows to the Universe (Susan and Randy)

LSOP (Brian, Sheila and Mike)

Lunch (informal working groups)

Discussion of new Diversity Vision (Scott and Melissa)

Brief updates and discussion: Higher Education
Atmos Sci Interview Study (Silvia and David M.)
Colorado College (Howard)

ChangingClimates (John and SueEllen)

Climate Policy (Michele)

Adjourn

CMMAP Team Meeting: January 12-14, 2010

Education and Diversity Site Review Practice Meeting: Feb 1, 2010
CMMAP Site Review: February 15-16, 2010

Summer CMMAP Team Meeting: August 3-5, 2010



